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	Committee:
	The Extension Education—Domestic and Global SIG
	Meeting Year:
	2019

	Committee Leadership

	Name
	Position

	
	2018-19
	2019-2020

	Lisa K. Taylor
	Chair
	

	John Diaz
	Vice Chair
	

	Joseph L. Donaldson
	
	Chair

	Shannon Arnold
	
	Vice Chair



	Activities Planned
	Date to be
Completed
	Responsible Individual(s)
	Estimated Cost

	2019 Seaman Knapp Seminar Planning and Presentation
	5.23.2019
	Jay Jayaratne,
Lisa K. Taylor
	125.00

	SIG Webpage Developed and Initiated
	5.1.2019
	Lisa K. Taylor
	00.00

	Have You Read? Monthly Posting and Blog Project
	May, 2020
	Joseph Donaldson
	00.00

	Research Collaboration – Subcommittee Work
	Ongoing
	Donna Graham
	00.00

	2020 Seaman Knapp Seminar Planning and Presentation
	May, 2020
	Lisa K. Taylor
	TBD



	Comments/Discussion Items:

	



	Recommendations (Action Items for Business Meeting):


Continued Support for Seaman Knapp Seminar 
	SIG Members in Attendance:

	Name
	EMail
	Name
	EMail

	Andres Zabala
	azabalap@purdue.edu
	Kgomoteo Mabusa
	mabusakj@gmail.com
+267 71676773/3650100

	Carlos Parra
	carlos.parra@ucaldas.edu.co
	KJ Knight
	Kelsey.Knight@oregonstate.edu

	Christal Huber
	hubercd@missouri.edu
	Lisa K. Taylo
	taylorl@unce.unr.edu

	Donna Graham
	dgraham@uark.edu
	Rama Radhakrishna
	brr100@psu.edu

	Jay Jayaratne
	jay_jayaratne@ncsu.edu
	Reagan Grubbs
	rjgrubbs@uark.edu

	Joseph L. Donaldson
	Joseph_donaldson@ncsu.edu
	Robert A. Martin
	drmartin@iastate.edu

	Kelsey Knight (KJ)
	kelsey.knight@oregonstate.edu
	Shannon Arnold
	shannon.arnold@montana.edu




